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Kpist Banskjutning Stanga/Etelhnem P18 B-banan 2019-06-11

Klass 3
Karin Tofftén
P-O Eklund

Klass 55

Sixten Backman
Birger Johansson
Marie Backman

Klass 65

Anders Bergstrom
Lars Tofftén

Olle Hakansson
Allan Martis

Klass 75
Kaj Nord

Final seniorer
Karin Tofftén
P-O Eklund

Final Veteraner
Sixten Backman
Birger Johansson
Anders Bergstrom
Lars Tofftén
Marie Backman
Kaj Nord

Olle Hakansson
Allan Martis
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Stenkumla
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Stenkumla
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Stenkumla
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232
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summa
232
218

276
250
239

255
243
204
194
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Totalt
357
341

411
378
371
367
356
344
300
287






